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                 Declaration of Conformity 

 This European Declaration of Conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the 

manufacturer.     

MANUFACTURER        

Name of Company  Address  SRN  

TS Co., Ltd.  61 Hwanggeum 3-ro, 7beon-gil, 

Yangchon-eup, Gimpo-si, Gyeonggido, 

10048, South Korea  

KR-MF-000007516  

 AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE    

Name of Company  Address  SRN  Phone/email  

MedEnvoy Global B.V. Prinses Magrietplantsoen 33 

Suite 123, 2595AM The 

Hague, The Netherlands  

NL-AR-000024028  +31.70.326.2148 

EU-AR@medenvoyglobal.com  

  

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION       

Product Name  Code / Catalog Number  Basic UDI-DI  

Kinesiology Tape  

MECRON Elastic Tape  

MECRON Elastic Tape Strong  

MECRON DKT-Sortiment  

MECRON DKT-Sortiment Strong  

MECRON Ready Dressment Strips  

MECRON X-patch  

8809261001205 

8809261001250 

8809261001410 

8809261001403 

8809261001304 

8809261001564 

Intended Purpose  Photo   

This product is intended to use for the use of the medical treatment 

aid and gauze, bandage, fixing poultice.  

   

 

RISK CLASS  FOR MEDICAL DEVICES 
Device Classification Common Specifications / Standards 

Class: I  

Rule: 1 

 

The <TS Co., Ltd.> declares that the above-mentioned products meet the provision of the 

following EU legislation:  

 •  Medical Devices Regulation (EU) 2017/745   


